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Case
Number

CS-2022-
00333

CF-2022-
00382

DTR-2022-
00100

DTR-2022-
00101

MC-2022-
00036

FD-2022-
00104

FD-2022-
00104

CS-2022-
00333

CM-2022-
00256

SC-2022-
00531

FP-2022-
00057

PO-2022-
00082

SC-2022-
00531

FP-2022-
00057

CF-2022-
00380

Case
Number

CF-2022-
00381

PO-2022-
00082

CM-2022-
00255

Filed

022

022

On Party
07/26/2 BREWER,
022 MONTY Defendant
07/26/2 BYRD, MICHAEL
022 WAYNE Defendant
07/26/2 BYRD, MICHAEL
022 WAYNE Defendant
07/26/2 BYRD, MICHAEL
022 WAYNE Defendant
07/26/2 CHAPMAN, RYAN
022 MICHAEL Plaintiff
07/26/2 COMBS, MARY
022 KATHERINE Plaintiff
07/26/2 COMBS, RICHARD
022 EUGENE Defendant
83/226/2 DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
07/26/2 DUGAS, TOILON
022 TREMELL Defendant
07/26/2 MCENTIRE,
022 CASSIDY Defendant
07/26/2 MEEK, CAMERON
022 MELTON Plaintiff
07/26/2 MILLS, JOHNNY
022 WAYNE Defendant
07/26/2 PARKER, CHRISTOPHER
022 T. Plaintiff
07/26/2 SAWYER, DENEKA
022 LINN Defendant
07/26/2 SIMPSON, SEAN
022 DAVID Defendant
FOIIIIEd Party
07/26/2 TSOSIE, BRANDON
022 KEITH Defendant

07/26/2 WALLS, MICHELLE
RENEE Plaintiff

07/26/2 WEASELBEAR, SQUIRE
BLAKE Defendant OSW

Case

DISCOVER BANK vs.
BREWER, MONTY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR

IN THE MATTER OF
CHAPMAN, RYAN MICHAEL

COMBS, MARY KATHERINE
vs. COMBS, RICHARD
EUGENE

COMBS, MARY KATHERINE
vs. COMBS, RICHARD
EUGENE

DISCOVER BANK vs.
BREWER, MONTY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUGAS, TOILON TREMELL

PARKER, CHRISTOPHER T. vs.
MCENTIRE, CASSIDY

MEEK, CAMERON MELTON
vs. SAWYER, DENEKA LINN

WALLS, MICHELLE RENEE vs.
MILLS, JOHNNY WAYNE

PARKER, CHRISTOPHER T. vs.
MCENTIRE, CASSIDY

MEEK, CAMERON MELTON
vs. SAWYER, DENEKA LINN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TSOSIE, BRANDON KEITH
SR.

WALLS, MICHELLE RENEE

vs. MILLS, JOHNNY WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEASELBEAR, SQUIRE
BLAKE

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

DUI FELONY AFC 2+

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN
(TR)

LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT
(TR)

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKE
D (MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

PATERNITY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

PATERNITY

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-SECOND
AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Offense or Cause

PERSON INVOLVED PI ACCIDENT
WHILE UNDER INFL OF ALCOHOL
AFC 2+

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)
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