Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2022-	07/26/2	BREWER,	DISCOVER BANK vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00333	022	MONTY Defendant	BREWER, MONTY	
Kay	CF-2022-	07/26/2	BYRD, MICHAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI FELONY AFC 2+
(Newkirk)	00382	022	WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR	
Kay	DTR-2022-	07/26/2	BYRD, MICHAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
(Newkirk)	00100	022	WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR	
Kay	DTR-2022-	07/26/2	BYRD, MICHAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT (TR)
(Newkirk)	00101	022	WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR	
Kay	MC-2022-	07/26/2	CHAPMAN, RYAN	IN THE MATTER OF	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
(Newkirk)	00036	022	MICHAEL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CHAPMAN, RYAN MICHAEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00104	07/26/2 022	COMBS, MARY KATHERINE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	COMBS, MARY KATHERINE vs. COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00104	07/26/2 022	COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE Defendant	COMBS, MARY KATHERINE vs. COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00333	07/26/2 022	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. BREWER, MONTY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00256	07/26/2 022	DUGAS, TOILON TREMELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUGAS, TOILON TREMELL	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKE D (MIS)
Kay	SC-2022-	07/26/2	MCENTIRE,	PARKER, CHRISTOPHER T. vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00531	022	CASSIDY Defendant	MCENTIRE, CASSIDY	
Kay	FP-2022-	07/26/2	MEEK, CAMERON	MEEK, CAMERON MELTON	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00057	022	MELTON Plaintiff	vs. SAWYER, DENEKA LINN	
Kay	PO-2022-	07/26/2	MILLS, JOHNNY	WALLS, MICHELLE RENEE vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00082	022	WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	MILLS, JOHNNY WAYNE	
Kay	SC-2022-	07/26/2	PARKER, CHRISTOPHER	PARKER, CHRISTOPHER T. vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00531	022	T. Plaintiff	MCENTIRE, CASSIDY	
Kay	FP-2022-	07/26/2	SAWYER, DENEKA	MEEK, CAMERON MELTON	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00057	022	LINN Defendant	vs. SAWYER, DENEKA LINN	
Kay	CF-2022-	07/26/2	SIMPSON, SEAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-SECOND
(Newkirk)	00380	022	DAVID Defendant	SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID	AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00381	07/26/2 022	TSOSIE, BRANDON KEITH <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TSOSIE, BRANDON KEITH SR.	PERSON INVOLVED PI ACCIDENT WHILE UNDER INFL OF ALCOHOL AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00082	07/26/2 022	WALLS, MICHELLE RENEE Plaintiff	WALLS, MICHELLE RENEE vs. MILLS, JOHNNY WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00255	07/26/2 022	WEASELBEAR, SQUIRE BLAKE Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEASELBEAR, SQUIRE BLAKE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)